
Medal Entrant Class Description

Medal Winners
ID No. Score

FAWG Wine Show 2024

GOLD Terence Norwood WCP Chardonnay171 283 19.5

GOLD Libby Hatzimichalis CBE Blackberry182 41 19

GOLD Peter Mitchell RPC Heartbreak Teurong83 84 19

GOLD Kevin Murphy BSB Shiraz/ Cab Sav375 206 19

GOLD Nick Pane WSC Sauvignon Blanc112 29 19

GOLD Matt Allen RSC Shiraz Heatcote Farmers379 48 18.5

GOLD Paul Alliston RSC Shiraz  Triple5 11 18.5

GOLD Rino Ballerini WOB Pinot Gris/Chardonnay161 228 18.5

GOLD Vincent Conserva WRA Rose - Aglianico363 159 18.5

GOLD Mario Fantin ROB Cabernet/Merlot (A)91 63 18.5

GOLD David Hart BSP Pinot Noir32 134 18.5

GOLD Libby Hatzimichalis CFH Kaffir Lime Leaf182 38 18.5

GOLD Val Henry CVE Rhubarb/Ginger366 241 18.5

GOLD Jim Kakavas RSC Shiraz Heathcote French Oa187 67 18.5

GOLD Stelios Karagiannis RSP Shiraz - Billy's Paddock349 320 18.5

GOLD John Leenearts RSP Shiraz , Wihelmina Estate94 179 18.5

GOLD John Leenearts BSS Shiraz, Wilhelmina Estate 94 176 18.5

GOLD Geoff McGowan WRA Rose - Pinot Noir54 184 18.5

GOLD Kevin Murphy RMC Merlot375 208 18.5

GOLD Kevin Murphy ROV Mataro375 203 18.5

GOLD Terence Norwood LIQ Green Walnut171 288 18.5

GOLD Steve Stepic RCP Cabernet Sauv - Heathcote160 309 18.5

GOLD Marc Venturini ROV Grenache117 89 18.5

GOLD Jodi Vermaas CAP Apple - Dabinette Blend64 78 18.5

SILVER Nick Pane RSC Shiraz112 26 18.4

SILVER Matt Allen WOV Viognier379 53 18

SILVER Rino Ballerini WRA Rose - Moscato161 217 18

SILVER Chris Bant RSP Shiraz68 73 18

SILVER Glen Fortune RSP Shiraz25 103 18

SILVER Family (Wayne) Harridge WRA Rose - Cabernet Sauvignon174 297 18

SILVER David Hart ROV Tempranillo32 147 18

SILVER David Hart FGC Petite Syrah32 142 18

SILVER Libby Hatzimichalis COF Fejoa182 40 18
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SILVER Val Henry COF Strawberry/Ginger366 240 18

SILVER Kevin Murphy BSC Cabernet Sauvignon375 201 18

SILVER Kevin Murphy BSV Petite Syrah375 202 18

SILVER Nick Pane RSP Shiraz112 27 18

SILVER Stephen Pratt LIQ Mulberry44 117 18

SILVER Roy Presti RCP Cabernet Sauvignon - Briar26 185 18

SILVER Pierre Rault BSV Durif341 301 18

SILVER Glen van Neuren ROV Tempranillo376 328 18

SILVER Glen van Neuren BSV Lagrein376 325 18

SILVER Glen van Neuren ROV Touriga Nacional376 327 18

SILVER Marc Venturini RSP Shiraz117 94 18

SILVER Paul Alliston RSC Shiraz  Mild5 8 17.5

SILVER Chris Bant RSC Shiraz68 72 17.5

SILVER Steve Brown ROV Durif9 20 17.5

SILVER Steve Brown BSV Durif9 16 17.5

SILVER Barry Clarke RCP Cab Sav - Great Western340 251 17.5

SILVER Gavin Ellis BSS Shiraz23 74 17.5

SILVER Mario Fantin ROB Cabernet/Merlot (B)91 62 17.5

SILVER Glen Fortune WSC Sauvignon Blanc25 101 17.5

SILVER Glen Fortune RMC Merlot25 107 17.5

SILVER Josh & Jeff Gunn RSP Shiraz - Heathcote13 128 17.5

SILVER Family (Wayne) Harridge CSF Cherry174 299 17.5

SILVER David Hart RCP Cab sav - Cool Climate32 139 17.5

SILVER Stelios Karagiannis RSP Shiraz - Where's Lexi Gone349 321 17.5

SILVER Geoff McGowan RSC Shiraz54 181 17.5

SILVER Kevin Murphy BSB Grenache/Shiraz/Mataro375 204 17.5

SILVER Kevin Murphy BSS Shiraz375 200 17.5

SILVER Kevin Murphy WOV Taminga375 197 17.5

SILVER Terence Norwood LIQ Green Walnut171 289 17.5

SILVER Stephen Pratt FGC Mulberry44 118 17.5

SILVER Ivan Qualizza BSC Cabernet Sauvignon80 229 17.5

SILVER Steve Stepic RMP Merlot - Heathcote160 307 17.5

SILVER Marc Venturini ROV Mataro117 91 17.5
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SILVER Jodi Vermaas CAP Apple - Clozette64 76 17.5

SILVER John Leenearts RSC Shiraz, Wilhelmina Estate 94 178 17.2

SILVER Paul Alliston RSC Shiraz Zero5 7 17

SILVER Rino Ballerini BSP Pinot Noir161 219 17

SILVER Dave Chambers FGC Muscat372 248 17

SILVER Vincent Conserva BSV Lagrein363 158 17

SILVER David Hart ROV Petite Syrah - Cool Climate32 140 17

SILVER David Hart BSV Lagrein - Cool Climate32 136 17

SILVER David Hart CFH Basil32 144 17

SILVER Libby Hatzimichalis WOV Taminga182 45 17

SILVER Jim Kakavas RSC Shiraz Heathcote American 187 68 17

SILVER Stelios Karagiannis RSP Shiraz - Piggy349 322 17

SILVER John Leenearts RSC Shiraz, Wilhelmina Estate 94 177 17

SILVER John Leenearts RSP Shiraz, Wilhelmina Estate.94 180 17

SILVER Vince & Goron / Marziale & Jovanovic BSS Shiraz30 330 17

SILVER Peter Mitchell RPC Heartbreak Red Hill83 83 17

SILVER Kevin Murphy BSV Grenache375 199 17

SILVER Kevin Murphy BSB Cab Sav/Merlot375 205 17

SILVER John Murray WCC Chardonnay - unwooded172 112 17

SILVER Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir - Mornington171 277 17

SILVER Terence Norwood WCP Chardonnay171 284 17

SILVER Terence Norwood WCP Chardonnay - Morn Pen171 290 17

SILVER Roy Presti RCP Cabernet Sauvignon - Briar26 188 17

SILVER Pierre Rault RCC Cabernet Sauvignon341 303 17

SILVER Tatura Mens Shed WRA Rose - Shiraz166 171 17

SILVER Glen van Neuren WOV Vermentino376 329 17

BRONZE Matt Allen RSP Shiraz Heathcote Republic379 52 16.9

BRONZE Richard Martignetti RSC Shiraz - F & S377 169 16.9

BRONZE Paul Alliston RSC Shiraz  Double5 10 16.5

BRONZE Steve Brown RSP Shiraz9 24 16.5

BRONZE Joe Dimasi BSV Sangiovese189 154 16.5

BRONZE Peter Enness RCC Cabernet Sauvignon - Briar22 292 16.5

BRONZE Josh & Jeff Gunn RSP Shiraz - Heathcote13 129 16.5
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BRONZE Josh & Jeff Gunn WRA Rose, Cab Sav - Yarra Valle13 131 16.5

BRONZE Family (Wayne) Harridge RCC Cabernet Sauv - Heathcote174 295 16.5

BRONZE David Hart CVE Broad Bean32 145 16.5

BRONZE David Hart RSC Shiraz32 138 16.5

BRONZE Libby Hatzimichalis RSC Shiraz  2023/2024182 44 16.5

BRONZE Libby Hatzimichalis FGC Orange Muscat182 46 16.5

BRONZE Val Henry BSV Petite Syrah366 237 16.5

BRONZE Greg Huggins CME Orange Blueberry Mead190 262 16.5

BRONZE Terence Norwood RMP Merlot171 273 16.5

BRONZE Stephen Pratt FGC Raspberry & Elderberry44 120 16.5

BRONZE Steve Stepic WRA Rose - Merlot160 311 16.5

BRONZE John Thomas BSP Pinot Noir - Morn Pen168 172 16.5

BRONZE John Thomas BSV Lagrein - Morn Pen168 173 16.5

BRONZE Marc Venturini RCP Cabernet Sav    Barrel 2117 93 16.5

BRONZE Jodi Vermaas LIQ Mandarin64 82 16.5

BRONZE Scott Werner RSC Shiraz - American Oak49 153 16.5

BRONZE Matt Allen RSC Shiraz Heathcote Kennedy379 51 16

BRONZE Matt Allen WRA Rose Shiraz379 50 16

BRONZE Paul Alliston RSC Shiraz  Single5 9 16

BRONZE Rino Ballerini WSP Pinot Gris161 211 16

BRONZE Rino Ballerini WSP Sauvignon Blanc161 225 16

BRONZE Dave Chambers FGC Tawny Port372 249 16

BRONZE Dave Chambers RCP Cabernet Sauvignon372 250 16

BRONZE Barry Clarke BSS Shiraz - Great Western340 259 16

BRONZE Joe Dimasi RSC Shiraz189 155 16

BRONZE Mario Fantin BSS Shiraz (T1)91 55 16

BRONZE Mario Fantin RSC Shiraz (B)91 58 16

BRONZE Mario Fantin WSC Sauvignon Blanc91 59 16

BRONZE Glen Fortune BSV Tempranillo25 110 16

BRONZE Libby Hatzimichalis CCI Orange182 39 16

BRONZE Greg Huggins CME Joes Ancient Orange Mead 190 261 16

BRONZE Richard Martignetti RPC Pinot Noir - Morn Pen377 168 16

BRONZE John Murray WCC Chardonnay - wooded172 113 16
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BRONZE Terence Norwood WCP Chardonnay171 285 16

BRONZE Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir171 280 16

BRONZE Terence Norwood BSP Pinot Noir171 271 16

BRONZE Nick Pane WRA Rose (Grenache/Mataro)112 30 16

BRONZE Nick Pane SPA Grenache/Sultana/Trebbian112 54 16

BRONZE Stephen Pratt RSP Shiraz44 114 16

BRONZE Stephen Pratt FGC Muscat44 115 16

BRONZE Geoff Stephens RCC Cabernet Sauvignon159 32 16

BRONZE Geoff Stephens BSS Shiraz159 33 16

BRONZE Steve Stepic ROV Durif160 312 16

BRONZE Tatura Mens Shed BSS Shiraz166 170 16

BRONZE Jodi Vermaas CAP Pear64 75 16

BRONZE Steve Brown RSP Shiraz9 23 15.8

BRONZE Stuart Baber BSS Shiraz191 156 15.5

BRONZE Stuart Baber RSC Shiraz191 157 15.5

BRONZE Rino Ballerini WSP Sauvignon Blanc161 210 15.5

BRONZE Rino Ballerini RMP Merlot - Cool Climate161 214 15.5

BRONZE Rino Ballerini ROB Shiraz/Durif161 221 15.5

BRONZE Rino Ballerini WOV Verdelho - Cool Climate161 215 15.5

BRONZE Rino Ballerini RSP Shiraz - Cool Climate161 216 15.5

BRONZE Barry Clarke WRA Pinot Noir Rose - Henty340 252 15.5

BRONZE Barry Clarke RPC Pinot Noir - Henty340 256 15.5

BRONZE Mario Fantin ROB Grenache/Cabernet91 66 15.5

BRONZE Mario Fantin RSC Shiraz (A)91 57 15.5

BRONZE Glen Fortune CFH Vine Leaf Folly - Reisling25 98 15.5

BRONZE Glen Fortune WRC Reisling25 100 15.5

BRONZE Glen Fortune CFH Vine Leaf Folly - Tempranil25 99 15.5

BRONZE Glen Fortune SPA Blackcurrant25 95 15.5

BRONZE Glen Fortune RCP Cabernet Sauvignon25 104 15.5

BRONZE Glen Fortune BSV Petit Syrah25 106 15.5

BRONZE Glen Fortune CBE Strawberry25 108 15.5

BRONZE Josh & Jeff Gunn WSP Pinot Gris - Morn Pen13 130 15.5

BRONZE Advan Hadzic RSC Shiraz11 12 15.5
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BRONZE Advan Hadzic WCP Chardonnay  SA11 14 15.5

BRONZE David Hart CFH Sage32 143 15.5

BRONZE David Hart BSV Cinsault - Cool Climate32 137 15.5

BRONZE Libby Hatzimichalis CBE Strawberry182 36 15.5

BRONZE Libby Hatzimichalis RSC shiraz182 42 15.5

BRONZE Val Henry RMC Merlot366 239 15.5

BRONZE Val Henry RSC Shiraz366 238 15.5

BRONZE Stelios Karagiannis BSS Shiraz - Billy's Paddock349 316 15.5

BRONZE Stelios Karagiannis RSP Shiraz - Paddy349 323 15.5

BRONZE Ron & Neil / Morgan & Pope COF Feijoa/Sultana177 245 15.5

BRONZE Kevin Murphy RMP Merlot375 209 15.5

BRONZE Terence Norwood WCP Chardonnay171 286 15.5

BRONZE Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir171 281 15.5

BRONZE Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir -171 278 15.5

BRONZE Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir - Gippsland171 276 15.5

BRONZE Nick Pane BSV Lagrein112 25 15.5

BRONZE Roy Presti RCP Cabernet Sauvignon - Briar26 186 15.5

BRONZE Roy Presti RCP Cabernet Sauvignon - Briar26 187 15.5

BRONZE Ivan Qualizza LIQ Spiced Orange-Coffee80 235 15.5

BRONZE Ivan Qualizza LIQ Anisetta80 234 15.5

BRONZE Ivan Qualizza LIQ Orange-Coffee80 233 15.5

BRONZE Geoff Stephens RSC Shiraz159 31 15.5

BRONZE John Steward BSS Shiraz  - Heathcote193 267 15.5

BRONZE Marc Venturini BSV Chambourcin117 85 15.5

BRONZE Jodi Vermaas CAP Apple - Dabinette64 77 15.5

BRONZE Jodi Vermaas COF Pea Pod & Orange64 80 15.5

BRONZE Scott Werner RSC Shiraz - French Oak49 149 15.5
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Entry No Exhibitor Entrant  Name Class Description TotalScore Medal W/D Del

FAWG Wine Show 2024 Final Details All Entries

1 Paul Alliston WRA Rose Shiraz 14.5 H C5

2 Paul Alliston WRA Rose Sangiovese 12.5 NO Medal5

3 Paul Alliston BSV Sangiovese (1) 15 H C5

4 Paul Alliston BSV Sangiovese (2) 15 H C5

5 Paul Alliston BSC Cabernet 14.5 H C5

6 Paul Alliston BSS Shiraz 13.5 NO Medal5

7 Paul Alliston RSC Shiraz Zero 17 SILVER5

8 Paul Alliston RSC Shiraz  Mild 17.5 SILVER5

9 Paul Alliston RSC Shiraz  Single 16 BRONZE5

10 Paul Alliston RSC Shiraz  Double 16.5 BRONZE5

11 Paul Alliston RSC Shiraz  Triple 18.5 GOLD5

12 Advan Hadzic RSC Shiraz 15.5 BRONZE11

13 Advan Hadzic RCP Cabernet 15 H C11

14 Advan Hadzic WCP Chardonnay  SA 15.5 BRONZE11

15 Steve Brown BSS Shiraz 14.5 H C9

16 Steve Brown BSV Durif 17.5 SILVER9

17 Steve Brown CSF Plum (Red) 13 NO Medal9

18 Steve Brown RSP SHIRAZ (M) 15.4 H C9

19 Steve Brown RSP Shiraz  (S) 15.4 H C9

20 Steve Brown ROV Durif 17.5 SILVER9

21 Steve Brown RCP Cabernet Sauvignon 15 H C9

22 Steve Brown RPP Pinot Noir 15 H C9

23 Steve Brown RSP Shiraz 15.8 BRONZE9

24 Steve Brown RSP Shiraz 16.5 BRONZE9

25 Nick Pane BSV Lagrein 15.5 BRONZE112

26 Nick Pane RSC Shiraz 18.4 SILVER112

27 Nick Pane RSP Shiraz 18 SILVER112

28 Nick Pane RSP Shiraz 15.4 H C112

29 Nick Pane WSC Sauvignon Blanc 19 GOLD112

30 Nick Pane WRA Rose (Grenache/Mataro) 16 BRONZE112

31 Geoff Stephens RSC Shiraz 15.5 BRONZE159

32 Geoff Stephens RCC Cabernet Sauvignon 16 BRONZE159

33 Geoff Stephens BSS Shiraz 16 BRONZE159

34 Geoff Stephens BSV Sangiovese 15 H C159

35 Geoff Stephens WRA Rose 15 H C159

Monday, 2 September 2024 Page 1 of 10



Entry No Exhibitor Entrant  Name Class Description TotalScore Medal W/D Del

FAWG Wine Show 2024 Final Details All Entries

36 Libby Hatzimichalis CBE Strawberry 15.5 BRONZE182

37 Libby Hatzimichalis CVE Rhubarb 13.5 NO Medal182

38 Libby Hatzimichalis CFH Kaffir Lime Leaf 18.5 GOLD182

39 Libby Hatzimichalis CCI Orange 16 BRONZE182

40 Libby Hatzimichalis COF Fejoa 18 SILVER182

41 Libby Hatzimichalis CBE Blackberry 19 GOLD182

42 Libby Hatzimichalis RSC shiraz 15.5 BRONZE182

43 Libby Hatzimichalis BSS Shiraz 15 H C182

44 Libby Hatzimichalis RSC Shiraz  2023/2024 16.5 BRONZE182

45 Libby Hatzimichalis WOV Taminga 17 SILVER182

46 Libby Hatzimichalis FGC Orange Muscat 16.5 BRONZE182

47 Pino Virga BSB Cabernet/Merlot 13 NO Medal185

48 Matt Allen RSC Shiraz Heatcote Farmers 18.5 GOLD379

49 Matt Allen WOV Semillon 14 NO Medal379

50 Matt Allen WRA Rose Shiraz 16 BRONZE379

51 Matt Allen RSC Shiraz Heathcote Kennedy 16 BRONZE379

52 Matt Allen RSP Shiraz Heathcote Republic 16.9 BRONZE379

53 Matt Allen WOV Viognier 18 SILVER379

54 Nick Pane SPA Grenache/Sultana/Trebbiano 16 BRONZE112

55 Mario Fantin BSS Shiraz (T1) 16 BRONZE91

56 Mario Fantin BSS Shiraz (T2) 14.5 H C91

57 Mario Fantin RSC Shiraz (A) 15.5 BRONZE91

58 Mario Fantin RSC Shiraz (B) 16 BRONZE91

59 Mario Fantin WSC Sauvignon Blanc 16 BRONZE91

60 Mario Fantin WRA Rose Shiraz 14.5 H C91

61 Mario Fantin ROB Cabernet/Merlot (B) 15 H C91

62 Mario Fantin ROB Cabernet/Merlot (B) 17.5 SILVER91

63 Mario Fantin ROB Cabernet/Merlot (A) 18.5 GOLD91

64 Mario Fantin RSP Shiraz (B) 15.1 H C91

65 Mario Fantin RSP Shiraz © 15 H C91

66 Mario Fantin ROB Grenache/Cabernet 15.5 BRONZE91

67 Jim Kakavas RSC Shiraz Heathcote French Oak 18.5 GOLD187

68 Jim Kakavas RSC Shiraz Heathcote American Oak 17 SILVER187

69 Rene Paron BSM Merlot  -Barrel 11 15 H C359

70 Rene Paron RSC Shiraz  -on oak 13 NO Medal359
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71 Chris Bant BSS Shiraz 15 H C68

72 Chris Bant RSC Shiraz 17.5 SILVER68

73 Chris Bant RSP Shiraz 18 SILVER68

74 Gavin Ellis BSS Shiraz 17.5 SILVER23

75 Jodi Vermaas CAP Pear 16 BRONZE64

76 Jodi Vermaas CAP Apple - Clozette 17.5 SILVER64

77 Jodi Vermaas CAP Apple - Dabinette 15.5 BRONZE64

78 Jodi Vermaas CAP Apple - Dabinette Blend 18.5 GOLD64

79 Jodi Vermaas CAP Apple - Huonville Crab 14 NO Medal64

80 Jodi Vermaas COF Pea Pod & Orange 15.5 BRONZE64

81 Jodi Vermaas SPA Strawberry & Rhubarb 15 H C64

82 Jodi Vermaas LIQ Mandarin 16.5 BRONZE64

83 Peter Mitchell RPC Heartbreak Red Hill 17 SILVER83

84 Peter Mitchell RPC Heartbreak Teurong 19 GOLD83

85 Marc Venturini BSV Chambourcin 15.5 BRONZE117

86 Marc Venturini BSC Cabernet Sauvignon 13 NO Medal117

87 Marc Venturini RCC Cabernet Sauvignon 14 NO Medal117

88 Marc Venturini ROB Chambourcin/Mataro 12 NO Medal117

89 Marc Venturini ROV Grenache 18.5 GOLD117

90 Marc Venturini ROB Chambourcin/Shiraz 11 NO Medal117

91 Marc Venturini ROV Mataro 17.5 SILVER117

92 Marc Venturini RCC Cabernet Sav    Barrel 2 13.5 NO Medal117

93 Marc Venturini RCP Cabernet Sav    Barrel 2 16.5 BRONZE117

94 Marc Venturini RSP Shiraz 18 SILVER117

95 Glen Fortune SPA Blackcurrant 15.5 BRONZE25

96 Glen Fortune SPA Strawberry 14 NO Medal25

97 Glen Fortune SPA Passionfruit 15 H C25

98 Glen Fortune CFH Vine Leaf Folly - Reisling 15.5 BRONZE25

99 Glen Fortune CFH Vine Leaf Folly - Tempranillo 15.5 BRONZE25

100 Glen Fortune WRC Reisling 15.5 BRONZE25

101 Glen Fortune WSC Sauvignon Blanc 17.5 SILVER25

102 Glen Fortune BSS Shiraz 14.5 H C25

103 Glen Fortune RSP Shiraz 18 SILVER25

104 Glen Fortune RCP Cabernet Sauvignon 15.5 BRONZE25

105 Glen Fortune BSV Sangiovese 15 H C25

Monday, 2 September 2024 Page 3 of 10



Entry No Exhibitor Entrant  Name Class Description TotalScore Medal W/D Del

FAWG Wine Show 2024 Final Details All Entries

106 Glen Fortune BSV Petit Syrah 15.5 BRONZE25

107 Glen Fortune RMC Merlot 17.5 SILVER25

108 Glen Fortune CBE Strawberry 15.5 BRONZE25

109 Glen Fortune COF Passionfruit 13.5 NO Medal25

110 Glen Fortune BSV Tempranillo 16 BRONZE25

111 Glen Fortune BSM Merlot 12 NO Medal25

112 John Murray WCC Chardonnay - unwooded 17 SILVER172

113 John Murray WCC Chardonnay - wooded 16 BRONZE172

114 Stephen Pratt RSP Shiraz 16 BRONZE44

115 Stephen Pratt FGC Muscat 16 BRONZE44

116 Stephen Pratt FGC Blueberry 14 NO Medal44

117 Stephen Pratt LIQ Mulberry 18 SILVER44

118 Stephen Pratt FGC Mulberry 17.5 SILVER44

119 Stephen Pratt LIQ Rhubarb 12.5 NO Medal44

120 Stephen Pratt FGC Raspberry & Elderberry 16.5 BRONZE44

121 Stephen Pratt LIQ Orange 12.5 NO Medal44

122 Stephen Pratt LIQ Pineapple 11 NO Medal44

123 Stephen Robinson COF Strawberry,Raspberry,Apple 15 H C169

124 Stephen Robinson CBE Blackcurrant 15 H C169

125 Vedran Gladovic RSC Shiraz 13 NO Medal343

126 Vedran Gladovic WCP Chardonnay 13 NO Medal343

127 Vedran Gladovic BSS Shiraz - Barrel Sample 12.5 NO Medal343

128 Josh & Jeff Gunn RSP Shiraz - Heathcote 17.5 SILVER13

129 Josh & Jeff Gunn RSP Shiraz - Heathcote 16.5 BRONZE13

130 Josh & Jeff Gunn WSP Pinot Gris - Morn Pen 15.5 BRONZE13

131 Josh & Jeff Gunn WRA Rose, Cab Sav - Yarra Valley 16.5 BRONZE13

132 David Hart BSS Shiraz 15 H C32

133 David Hart BSC Cabernet Sauvignon 15 H C32

134 David Hart BSP Pinot Noir 18.5 GOLD32

135 David Hart BSV Sangiovese 14.5 H C32

136 David Hart BSV Lagrein - Cool Climate 17 SILVER32

137 David Hart BSV Cinsault - Cool Climate 15.5 BRONZE32

138 David Hart RSC Shiraz 16.5 BRONZE32

139 David Hart RCP Cab sav - Cool Climate 17.5 SILVER32

140 David Hart ROV Petite Syrah - Cool Climate 17 SILVER32
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141 David Hart ROV Tinta Barroca 15 H C32

142 David Hart FGC Petite Syrah 18 SILVER32

143 David Hart CFH Sage 15.5 BRONZE32

144 David Hart CFH Basil 17 SILVER32

145 David Hart CVE Broad Bean 16.5 BRONZE32

146 David Hart CME Banksia Mead 13.5 NO Medal32

147 David Hart ROV Tempranillo 18 SILVER32

148 David Hart COF FigWine Honey Mead Blend 12.5 NO Medal32

149 Scott Werner RSC Shiraz - French Oak 15.5 BRONZE49

150 Scott Werner WRC Reisling 14 NO Medal49

151 Scott Werner WRA Rose. 14 NO Medal49

152 Scott Werner COF Rhubarb & Strawberry 15 H C49

153 Scott Werner RSC Shiraz - American Oak 16.5 BRONZE49

154 Joe Dimasi BSV Sangiovese 16.5 BRONZE189

155 Joe Dimasi RSC Shiraz 16 BRONZE189

156 Stuart Baber BSS Shiraz 15.5 BRONZE191

157 Stuart Baber RSC Shiraz 15.5 BRONZE191

158 Vincent Conserva BSV Lagrein 17 SILVER363

159 Vincent Conserva WRA Rose - Aglianico 18.5 GOLD363

160 Frank Di Stefano BSS Shiraz 0 NO Medal19

161 Frank Di Stefano BSB Grenache, Shiraz,Mataro 15 H C19

162 Frank Di Stefano BSC Cabernet Sauvignon 14.5 H C19

163 Frank Di Stefano WRC Reisling 12 NO Medal19

164 Frank Di Stefano RSC Shiraz 14.5 H C19

165 Frank Di Stefano ROB Grenache,Shiraz,Mataro 15 H C19

166 Frank Di Stefano WRA Rose - GSM 13 NO Medal19

167 Frank Di Stefano FGC Port - Shiraz 14.5 H C19

168 Richard Martignetti RPC Pinot Noir - Morn Pen 16 BRONZE377

169 Richard Martignetti RSC Shiraz - F & S 16.9 BRONZE377

170 Tatura Mens Shed BSS Shiraz 16 BRONZE166

171 Tatura Mens Shed WRA Rose - Shiraz 17 SILVER166

172 John Thomas BSP Pinot Noir - Morn Pen 16.5 BRONZE168

173 John Thomas BSV Lagrein - Morn Pen 16.5 BRONZE168

174 Andrew Cavallin BSB Cab Sav/Shiraz 70/30 15 H C79

175 Andrew Cavallin BSS Shiraz 14 NO Medal79

Monday, 2 September 2024 Page 5 of 10



Entry No Exhibitor Entrant  Name Class Description TotalScore Medal W/D Del

FAWG Wine Show 2024 Final Details All Entries

176 John Leenearts BSS Shiraz, Wilhelmina Estate B#8 18.5 GOLD94

177 John Leenearts RSC Shiraz, Wilhelmina Estate B#6 17 SILVER94

178 John Leenearts RSC Shiraz, Wilhelmina Estate B#7 17.2 SILVER94

179 John Leenearts RSP Shiraz , Wihelmina Estate 18.5 GOLD94

180 John Leenearts RSP Shiraz, Wilhelmina Estate. 17 SILVER94

181 Geoff McGowan RSC Shiraz 17.5 SILVER54

182 Geoff McGowan RPC Pinot Noir 15 H C54

183 Geoff McGowan WCC Chardonnay 15 H C54

184 Geoff McGowan WRA Rose - Pinot Noir 18.5 GOLD54

185 Roy Presti RCP Cabernet Sauvignon - Briars 18 SILVER26

186 Roy Presti RCP Cabernet Sauvignon - Briars 15.5 BRONZE26

187 Roy Presti RCP Cabernet Sauvignon - Briars 15.5 BRONZE26

188 Roy Presti RCP Cabernet Sauvignon - Briars 17 SILVER26

189 Roy Presti RCP Cabernet Sauvignon - Briars 12.5 NO Medal26

190 Roy Presti RCP Cabernet Sauvignon - Briars 15 H C26

191 Aleks Petkovic ROB Cab Sav/Merlot 10 NO Medal105

192 Aleks Petkovic RSP Shiraz 13.5 NO Medal105

193 Aleks Petkovic WCC Chardonnay 14 NO Medal105

194 Aleks Petkovic WCP Chardonnay 13 NO Medal105

195 Kevin Murphy RCP Cabernet Sauvignon 15 H C375

196 Kevin Murphy WCP Chardonnay 14 NO Medal375

197 Kevin Murphy WOV Taminga 17.5 SILVER375

198 Kevin Murphy WSC Sauvignon Blanc 15 H C375

199 Kevin Murphy BSV Grenache 17 SILVER375

200 Kevin Murphy BSS Shiraz 17.5 SILVER375

201 Kevin Murphy BSC Cabernet Sauvignon 18 SILVER375

202 Kevin Murphy BSV Petite Syrah 18 SILVER375

203 Kevin Murphy ROV Mataro 18.5 GOLD375

204 Kevin Murphy BSB Grenache/Shiraz/Mataro 17.5 SILVER375

205 Kevin Murphy BSB Cab Sav/Merlot 17 SILVER375

206 Kevin Murphy BSB Shiraz/ Cab Sav 19 GOLD375

207 Kevin Murphy RSC Shiraz 14.5 H C375

208 Kevin Murphy RMC Merlot 18.5 GOLD375

209 Kevin Murphy RMP Merlot 15.5 BRONZE375

210 Rino Ballerini WSP Sauvignon Blanc 15.5 BRONZE161
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211 Rino Ballerini WSP Pinot Gris 16 BRONZE161

212 Rino Ballerini WCP Chardonnay 14 NO Medal161

213 Rino Ballerini ROB Merlot/Shiraz - Cool Climate 15 H C161

214 Rino Ballerini RMP Merlot - Cool Climate 15.5 BRONZE161

215 Rino Ballerini WOV Verdelho - Cool Climate 15.5 BRONZE161

216 Rino Ballerini RSP Shiraz - Cool Climate 15.5 BRONZE161

217 Rino Ballerini WRA Rose - Moscato 18 SILVER161

218 Rino Ballerini WSC Sauvignon Blanc 14 NO Medal161

219 Rino Ballerini BSP Pinot Noir 17 SILVER161

220 Rino Ballerini WOB Sav Blanc/Chardonnay 15 H C161

221 Rino Ballerini ROB Shiraz/Durif 15.5 BRONZE161

222 Rino Ballerini RMC Merlot 15 H C161

223 Rino Ballerini FGC Port - Red Moscato 0 NO Medal161

224 Rino Ballerini WCC Chardonnay 13 NO Medal161

225 Rino Ballerini WSP Sauvignon Blanc 16 BRONZE161

226 Rino Ballerini WCP Chardonnay 14 NO Medal161

227 Rino Ballerini WSC Pinot Gris 13 NO Medal161

228 Rino Ballerini WOB Pinot Gris/Chardonnay 18.5 GOLD161

229 Ivan Qualizza BSC Cabernet Sauvignon 17.5 SILVER80

230 Ivan Qualizza BSS Shiraz 14 NO Medal80

231 Ivan Qualizza LIQ Limecello 15 H C80

232 Ivan Qualizza LIQ Orangecello 14 NO Medal80

233 Ivan Qualizza LIQ Orange-Coffee 15.5 BRONZE80

234 Ivan Qualizza LIQ Anisetta 15.5 BRONZE80

235 Ivan Qualizza LIQ Spiced Orange-Coffee 15.5 BRONZE80

236 Ivan Qualizza WCC Chardonnay 14 NO Medal80

237 Val Henry BSV Petite Syrah 16.5 BRONZE366

238 Val Henry RSC Shiraz 15.5 BRONZE366

239 Val Henry RMC Merlot 15.5 BRONZE366

240 Val Henry COF Strawberry/Ginger 18 SILVER366

241 Val Henry CVE Rhubarb/Ginger 18.5 GOLD366

242 Val Henry LIQ Limoncello 0 NO Medal366

243 Malcolm & Judy Summons BSP Pinot Noir 14.5 H C50

244 Ron & Neil / Morgan & Pope BSP Pinot Noir M&P 14 NO Medal177

245 Ron & Neil / Morgan & Pope COF Feijoa/Sultana 15.5 BRONZE177
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246 Ron & Neil / Morgan & Pope COF Feijoa #1 12 NO Medal177

247 Ron & Neil / Morgan & Pope COF Feijoa #2 13 NO Medal177

248 Dave Chambers FGC Muscat 17 SILVER372

249 Dave Chambers FGC Tawny Port 16 BRONZE372

250 Dave Chambers RCP Cabernet Sauvignon 16 BRONZE372

251 Barry Clarke RCP Cab Sav - Great Western 17.5 SILVER340

252 Barry Clarke WRA Pinot Noir Rose - Henty 15.5 BRONZE340

253 Barry Clarke WSC Sauvignon Blanc - Henty 15 H C340

254 Barry Clarke WRC Reisling - S.W. Vic 13 NO Medal340

255 Barry Clarke WRA Pinot Noir Blush - Henty 15 H C340

256 Barry Clarke RPC Pinot Noir - Henty 15.5 BRONZE340

257 Barry Clarke BSP Pinot Noir - S.W Vic 13.5 NO Medal340

258 Barry Clarke BSP Pinot Noir - Henty 13 NO Medal340

259 Barry Clarke BSS Shiraz - Great Western 16 BRONZE340

260 Ricardo Fiusco BSS Shiraz - Mel's Garage Grange 12.5 NO Medal165

261 Greg Huggins CME Joes Ancient Orange Mead A 16 BRONZE190

262 Greg Huggins CME Orange Blueberry Mead 16.5 BRONZE190

263 Greg Huggins CME Cumquat Mead 13.5 NO Medal190

264 Greg Huggins CME Joes Ancient Orange Mead B 13 NO Medal190

265 Greg Huggins CME Joes Ancient Orange Mead 15 H C190

266 John Steward RSP Shiraz - Heathcote 14.5 H C193

267 John Steward BSS Shiraz  - Heathcote 15.5 BRONZE193

268 John Steward ROV Durif - Shepparton 13 NO Medal193

269 John Steward CCI Kumquat 12 NO Medal193

270 John Steward CAP Apple Cider 13 NO Medal193

271 Terence Norwood BSP Pinot Noir 16 BRONZE171

272 Terence Norwood RMC Merlot 14.5 H C171

273 Terence Norwood RMP Merlot 16.5 BRONZE171

274 Terence Norwood RPC Pinot Noir 13 NO Medal171

275 Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir 13 NO Medal171

276 Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir - Gippsland 15.5 BRONZE171

277 Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir - Mornington 17 SILVER171

278 Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir - 15.5 BRONZE171

279 Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir 15 H C171

280 Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir 16 BRONZE171
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281 Terence Norwood RPP Pinot Noir 15.5 BRONZE171

282 Terence Norwood WCP Chardonnay 14 NO Medal171

283 Terence Norwood WCP Chardonnay 19.5 GOLD171

284 Terence Norwood WCP Chardonnay 17 SILVER171

285 Terence Norwood WCP Chardonnay 16 BRONZE171

286 Terence Norwood WCP Chardonnay 15.5 BRONZE171

287 Terence Norwood WOV Viognier 10 NO Medal171

288 Terence Norwood LIQ Green Walnut 18.5 GOLD171

289 Terence Norwood LIQ Green Walnut 17.5 SILVER171

290 Terence Norwood WCP Chardonnay - Morn Pen 17 SILVER171

291 Peter Enness BSS Shiraz - Mt Martha JU 15 H C22

292 Peter Enness RCC Cabernet Sauvignon - Briars 16.5 BRONZE22

293 Peter Enness LIQ Limoncello 14.5 H C22

294 Family (Wayne) Harridge BSC Cabernet Sauv - Heathcote 13.5 NO Medal174

295 Family (Wayne) Harridge RCC Cabernet Sauv - Heathcote 16.5 BRONZE174

296 Family (Wayne) Harridge RSP Shiraz - Humevale 14 NO Medal174

297 Family (Wayne) Harridge WRA Rose - Cabernet Sauvignon 18 SILVER174

298 Family (Wayne) Harridge CSF Apricot 15 H C174

299 Family (Wayne) Harridge CSF Cherry 17.5 SILVER174

300 Pierre Rault BSC Cab Sav - Pierre's Vineyard 13.5 NO Medal341

301 Pierre Rault BSV Durif 18 SILVER341

302 Pierre Rault RSC Shiraz 15.4 H C341

303 Pierre Rault RCC Cabernet Sauvignon 17 SILVER341

304 Pierre Rault SPA Pinot/Chardonnay 14.5 H C341

305 Steve Stepic RSP Shiraz - Heathcote NO Medal160

306 Steve Stepic RCP Cabernet Sauvignon - Morningto 15 H C160

307 Steve Stepic RMP Merlot - Heathcote 17.5 SILVER160

308 Steve Stepic ROV Sangiovese 15 H C160

309 Steve Stepic RCP Cabernet Sauv - Heathcote 18.5 GOLD160

310 Steve Stepic WOV Verdelho 15 H C160

311 Steve Stepic WRA Rose - Merlot 16.5 BRONZE160

312 Steve Stepic ROV Durif 16 BRONZE160

313 Stelios Karagiannis BSS Shiraz - Sherman 15 H C349

314 Stelios Karagiannis BSS Shiraz - Crusty Olo 15 H C349

315 Stelios Karagiannis BSS Shiraz - Where's Lexi Gone 15 H C349
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316 Stelios Karagiannis BSS Shiraz - Billy's Paddock 15.5 BRONZE349

317 Stelios Karagiannis RSC Shiraz - Paddy 15.4 H C349

318 Stelios Karagiannis RSC Shiraz - Piggy 13.5 NO Medal349

319 Stelios Karagiannis WRA Rose 14 NO Medal349

320 Stelios Karagiannis RSP Shiraz - Billy's Paddock 18.5 GOLD349

321 Stelios Karagiannis RSP Shiraz - Where's Lexi Gone 17.5 SILVER349

322 Stelios Karagiannis RSP Shiraz - Piggy 17 SILVER349

323 Stelios Karagiannis RSP Shiraz - Paddy 15.5 BRONZE349

324 Stelios Karagiannis FGC Shiraz Port - S & PT 15 H C349

325 Glen van Neuren BSV Lagrein 18 SILVER376

326 Glen van Neuren RSP Shiraz 15 H C376

327 Glen van Neuren ROV Touriga Nacional 18 SILVER376

328 Glen van Neuren ROV Tempranillo 18 SILVER376

329 Glen van Neuren WOV Vermentino 17 SILVER376

330 Vince & Goron / Marziale & Jovanovic BSS Shiraz 17 SILVER30

331 Vince & Goron / Marziale & Jovanovic RSP Shiraz 13 NO Medal30
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